
Alina Alexandrovna Shipillina's Work Record at Flash Dancers for 2000

Ms. Shipilina worked everyday without an "Off".  Days without figures mean amounts she earned 
on those days are unknown.
Date Day        Profit       Gross     Dances

     Dollars      Dollars
16-Jul Sun 400 540 27
17-Jul Mon 540 680 34
18-Jul Tu 520 660 33
19-Jul Wed 650 790 39
20-Jul Th 400 540 27
21-Jul Fri 610 750 38
22-Jul Sat 660 800 40
23-Jul Sun 250 390 20
24-Jul Mon 510 650 33
25-Jul Tu 680 820 41
26-Jul Wed 640 780 39
27-Jul Th Off
28-Jul Fri 550 690 34
29-Jul Sat
30-Jul Sun
31-Jul Mon  Off
1-Aug Tu
2-Aug Wed 500 640 32
3-Aug Th 410 550 27
4-Aug Fri 760 900 45
5-Aug Sat 400 540 27
6-Aug Sun Off
7-Aug Mon 100 240 12
8-Aug Tu 280 420 21
9-Aug Wed 300 440 22

10-Aug Th
11-Aug Fri
12-Aug Sat
13-Aug Sun
14-Aug Mon 760 900 45
15-Aug Tu 760 900 45
16-Aug Wed Off
17-Aug Th Off
18-Aug Fri
19-Aug Sat 500 640 32
20-Aug Sun
21-Aug Mon 760 900 45
22-Aug Tu 500 640 32
23-Aug Wed Off
24-Aug Th 690 830 41
25-Aug Fri 510 650 32
26-Aug Sat 610 750 37
27-Aug Sun 300 440 22
28-Aug Mon Off
29-Aug Tu 520 660 33



30-Aug Wed 550 690 34
31-Aug Th 660 800 40
1-Sep Fri 500 640 32
2-Sep Sat Off
3-Sep Sun 360 500 25
4-Sep Mon 60 200 10
5-Sep Tu
6-Sep Wed Off
9-Sep to 9/29 Vacation
9-Oct Mon

10-Oct Tu
11-Oct Wed
12-Oct Th
13-Oct Fri
14-Oct Sat
15-Oct Sun Off
16-Oct Mon
17-Oct Tu Off
18-Oct Wed Off
19-Oct Th 620 760 38
20-Oct Fri 560 700 35
21-Oct Sat 500 640 32
22-Oct Sun 550 690 34
23-Oct Mon
24-Oct Tu Off
25-Oct Wed 590 730 36
26-Oct Th Off
27-Oct Fri 550 690 34
28-Oct Sat
29-Oct Sun
30-Oct Mon Off
31-Oct Tu 400 540 27
1-Nov Wed Off
2-Nov Th
3-Nov Fri
4-Nov Sat Off
5-Nov Sun
6-Nov Mon
7-Nov Tu
8-Nov Wed
9-Nov Th Off

10-Nov Fri Off
11-Nov Sat Off
12-Nov Sun
13-Nov Mon Off
14-Nov Tu
15-Nov Wed
16-Nov Th Off
17-Nov Fri
18-Nov Sat
19-Nov Sun



Mon Off
21-Nov Tu
22-Nov Wed
23-Nov Th
24-Nov Fri
25-Nov Sat Off
26-Nov Sun
27-Nov Mon Off
28-Nov Tu
29-Nov Wed
30-Nov Th

1-Dec Fri
2-Dec Sat Off
3-Dec Sun
4-Dec Mon
5-Dec Tu
6-Dec Wed Off
7-Dec Th
8-Dec Fri
9-Dec Sat Off

10-Dec Sun
12/11 to 12/23 Probably worked 10 days
12/24 to 1/18/01 Off Vacation in Russia

Total for Sample 20,890 26,350
Average Daily Net $535
Average Daily Gross $675
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